
841,269.00$   
799,617.00$ 

Cable $66.75 $41,652.00

Type Percentage Per Unit Per Month W/Cable Annul by Size

AA 2.3873% 19,089.26$   $1,590.77 $1,657.52 198,902.57$   

BB 1.9706% 15,757.25     $1,313.10 $1,379.85 149,024.27$   

CC 1.8996% 15,189.52     $1,265.79 $1,332.54 159,905.25$   

D 1.7175% 13,733.42$   $1,144.45 $1,211.20 72,672.11$     

E 1.3148% 10,513.36$   $876.11 $942.86 113,143.64$   

F 1.1682% 9,341.13$     $778.43 $845.18 20,284.25$     

G1 2.5540% 20,422.22$   $1,701.85 $1,768.60 63,669.65$     

G2 2.5539% 20,421.42$   $1,701.78 $1,768.53 63,667.26$     

TOTAL 841,269.00$   

106-406-506

205-305

104-404-504

309-408-409-508-509

Units

101-107-201-207-301
307-401-407-501-507

111-204-206-211-304
306-311-411-511

103-110-203-210-303
310-403-410-503-510

102-202-302-402-502

108-109-208-209-308

SEVILLE CONDOMINIUM #11 INC.
2026 Budget Payments

 Fully Funded #1

TOTAL INS VALUE $6,334,371


